

Bag Volume Weight 150g

MASTERS OF FLAVOUR & FABER

**SAVOURSMITHS**

**SOMERSET CHEDDAR AND SHALOT**

**FLAVOUR POTATO CRISPS**

PROUDLY SUPPORTING TUBE

**Tusk**

LUXURIOUS  
HAND COOKED  
BRITISH SNACKS  
WITH STYLE

100% FREE • GLUTEN FREE • VEGETARIAN

**150g e**

Recycling symbol

## Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Dried Somerset Cheddar Cheese (**MILK**), Lactose (**MILK**), Salt, Shallots, Onion, Sugar, Dried Cheese (**MILK**), Milk Powder (**MILK**), Yeast Extract, Buttermilk Powder (**MILK**), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Calcium Lactate), Garlic, Natural Flavouring, Parsley, Paprika Extract

This flavour is suitable for Vegetarians. MSG Free and Gluten Free.

## Allergens

Milk

## Nutrition Information

Typical Values:	Per 100g
Energy	2095Kj
Energy	500 Kcal
Fat	28g
of which saturates	3g
Carbohydrates	53g
of which sugars	2.8g
Fibre	5g
Protein	8.2g
Salt	1.2g